
Tirupati  - Kakinada Town Special Fare Special/07063 - Exp - SCR 
TPTY/Tirupati to CCT/Kakinada Town Junction 
17h 0m - 825 km - 28 halts - Departs Sun,Mon 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TPTY Tirupati 21:30 0 1 0 39 163 SCR
2 RU Renigunta Junction 21:45 21:47 2m 0 1 10 47 115 SCR
3 KOU Koduru 22:39 22:40 1m 0 1 51 69 198 SCR
4 RJP Razampeta 23:09 23:10 1m 0 1 84 76 145 SCR
5 NRE Nandalur 23:19 23:20 1m 0 1 96 63 147 SCR
6 HX Kadapa Junction

(Cuddapah)
23:58 00:01 3m 0 1 135 79 137 SCR

7 KKM Kamalapuram 00:19 00:20 1m 0 2 159 32 141 SCR
8 YA Yerraguntla Junction 00:49 00:50 1m 0 2 175 60 166 SCR
9 PRDT Proddatur 01:04 01:05 1m 1 2 189 77 162 SCR
10 JMDG Jammalamadugu 01:19 01:20 1m 1 2 206 64 SCR
11 KLKA Koilakuntla 02:04 02:05 1m 1 2 253 60 192 SCR
12 BGNP Banaganapalle 02:19 02:20 1m 0 2 267 28 225 SCR
13 NDL Nandyal Junction 03:25 03:30 5m 1 2 298 94 211 SCR
14 GID Giddalur 04:04 04:05 1m 0 2 351 84 SCR
15 CBM Cumbum 04:29 04:30 1m 0 2 385 65 SCR
16 MRK Markapur Road 04:54 04:55 1m 0 2 411 50 160 SCR
17 DKD Donakonda 05:24 05:25 1m 0 2 435 94 SCR
18 VKN Vinukonda 05:49 05:50 1m 0 2 472 46 SCR
19 NRT Narasaraopet 06:39 06:40 1m 0 2 509 113 80 SCR
20 GNT Guntur Junction 07:04 07:05 1m 0 2 555 31 32 SCR
21 MAG Mangalagiri 07:44 07:45 1m 0 2 575 8 33 SCR
22 BZA Vijayawada Junction 09:15 09:25 10m 0 2 587 90 19 SCR
23 GDV Gudivada Junction 09:54 09:55 1m 0 2 630 92 10 SCR
24 KKLR Kaikaluru 10:14 10:15 1m 0 2 659 53 7 SCR
25 AKVD Akividu 10:34 10:35 1m 0 2 676 25 6 SCR
26 BVRT Bhimavaram Town 11:18 11:20 2m 0 2 694 34 11 SCR
27 TNKU Tanuku 12:13 12:15 2m 0 2 724 71 14 SCR
28 RJY Rajahmundry 12:48 12:50 2m 0 2 763 79 14 SCR
29 SLO Samalkot Junction 13:28 13:30 2m 0 2 813 12 17 SCR
30 CCT Kakinada Town

Junction
14:30 0 2 825 - 5 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 26 2024 (05:09)

Aug 26 2024 (05:09)

1

1


